G.N. 4841 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0811292 A BEST SECRETARY AND NOMINEE LIMITED

2563432 AB BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED GHEEISATRAS

2734032 AC&C SOLUTIONS LIMITED

0918674 AEK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED TR A

1786989 AFONTGROUP LIMITED EAEEMNARAE

2866140 AFRIDISAL LIMITED

1956796 ANGEL EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED Kl TR E]

0859018 ASIA REGAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED K EEEIEATR A

0620929 ASTRON ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED RIS TAIRA T

1498696 Aerovation Limited EAMRATE

2866250 Apollonia Capital Partners Limited

1790899 Asianware Trading & Warehouse Limited

2860410 BAIHONG GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (G S EREBIRAHE

2734145 BALANCE LIMITED TR

1267832 BEACH ACTION CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED

1497050 BOBP TECH CO., LIMITED

2860082 BOHAN(HONG KONG)TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED (S RITATR A E]

2737059 BONUS MINE PRODUCTS TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LR T AR AT
LIMITED

2866082 BOX 55 (HK) LIMITED

2730824 BRAVO STAR GROUP HK LIMITED

2862866 BoBo House Limited HHEARAT

2863106 Business With King Group Limited R LEEATRAT

2862804 CFTA Warehouse Limited

2737966 CHIEF MASS LIMITED SEATRAE

2418886 CHINA FRIENDSHIP MEDICAL INVESTMENT COMPANY h ] B A TR
LIMITED

2862880 CHINA GOLDEN HOUSE CATERING HOLDINGS COMPANY R 4 B AR TR A

LIMITED



=

2737255 CHINA NATURAL WAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED ohE AR AR AT
1496400 CHINA SIWEI HOLDING CO., LIMITED B P4 A TR A E]
2862795 CHOI FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B SRR A TR A
2862799 CHUN WAH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BT S IREATR AT
2862797 CHUN YUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED T SRR TR A
1787272 CREATION DEVELOP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AR T AR AT
1659605 th%\;vgg BUILDING MATERIALS (HONG KONG) COMPANY SRR E TR AT
2569847 CTG ADVISORY LIMITED
2129780 China Boron Auction Limited o B S R S A TR A T
2419214 China Business Innovation Research Institute Limited R 40 Al BT el A PR A E]
2730888 China Jia Xing Group Limited ] BEE AR A E
2866259 China Puli Industrial Group Co., Limited o g S S A TR\ ]
2569558 DANYUAN FOOD MARKETING (HK) GROUP LIMITED S B (S R IS T
ANH]
1265404 DONG CHENG GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED FIREE(EBAIRAHE

2859837 DREAM DESIGNS LAB LIMITED
2860322 Design4Gold Limited

2419161 EASY CLEAN NONWOVEN CO., LIMITED 1 5 4 4 R A TR A F
1496397 EVER AMPLE LIMITED FHARAT

2734199 EVER-CHAMPION (HK) Limited

2860158 FEIGANG TRADING LIMITED HeEH IR AT

2418786 FRANCE DIEDAIHUAN SHARE LIMITED SEEE SR TR A E]
2738291 FU LI INTERNATIONAL PROPERTIES SHARE LIMITED B RSB TRA T
2860415 FYT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED TEREEAR AT
2731021 Fanlengo Limited s AR E

2863285 Flourishing Thriving Limited & e 5 TR A E]

2569976 Fook Sang Long Culture Limited TR SEAIRAE
2731000 Fumeikang Co., Limited EERARAE

2419367 GERMANY BALANTE INDUSTRY LIMITED o R S TR AN
2733449 GERMANY BANGQI TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED SRR A PR A E]
2419225 GERMANY NEW WEILE PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED RS AR AT

2859954 GGRAMCO LIMITED



2733750
2866097
1659455
2736961

2129371
2733397
2863142
2738165
0562026
1791295

2860132
2737268
2734060
2730882
1791772

2860344
2737241
1957356
1498285
2860023
2278310
1957371
2860012
2860171
2733711
2418615
2730684
2862802
2866164

1957169
2863405

GIANT LAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GLOBAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GLOBAL BRAND CHINESE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
GLOBAL MEMORY MASTER EDUCATION TRAINING LIMITED

GLOBALLY DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLD MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLD WINNER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLD WISDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDKIST LIMITED

GONGTAI RED TEA GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

GOOSE SHIFU CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOWELL TRADING CO., LIMITED

GREEN CHOICE HONG KONG LIMITED

GUANG HOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GUOCUI FLOWERS (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Gansheng Trading Co., Limited

Genie Contents Global Limited

Global Management Service (Asia) Limited

HERALD GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

HK Fashion House Trading Limited

HK GOLDEN ROAD CO., LIMITED

HK HUAHONG SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK JINGYING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK SL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Youran International Group Co., Limited

HK bumblebee Children's products Limited

HON KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG KAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG KONG GITTER OTOS DIGITAL MONEY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONG YUAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG ORGANIC LIMITED
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1659810
1659915

2733703
2863521
1957023

2733626
2862943
1956804
2865932

2863271
2862766

2634231
2733446

1957066
2733810

2863168
2129438
2863312
2865933
2734034
2860448
2129694
2859974
2862777
2129532
2731003
2860238
2865954
0767881
1659549

HONG KONG RSD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HONGKONG DVHOU INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG FU PAI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JTASHI TRADING DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINTAIYANG TOURISM INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIUTTUHONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG JUNDUO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG ORIE MERAL JEWELRY LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANSHOUTONG BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG YANHAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YIMU CHENGFANG BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HTD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HUA LIYA (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING
LIMITED

HUIHE TRADE LIMITED

Happiness Dream International (Holding) Group Share Limited

Happy Leader Group (HK) Limited

Heidiway Electronic HK Co., Limited

Hibiscus Partner Limited

Hong Kong Huaxiaofu Biological Technology Limited
Hong Kong INUS Group Limited

Hong Kong Jiuzhitang International Limited

Hong Kong Love Technology Trade Co., LIMITED
HongKong XinShanMeng Limited

Hongkong Jiyitu Clothing Co., Limited

Hongkong Junyuezhong Industrial Limited
Hongmeijia Co., Limited

Hoover Wealth Management Limited

ID COLLECTION LIMITED

INFOSTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INNUGATE INTEGRATED DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED
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1496226
2737139
1790404
1160808
2862727
2569905
2863167
2860013
2863272
2860000
2569902
2860005
2860007
2418870
2738257
2863189
1787039
1791552
2863275
2737025
2860211
2860014
2860053
2862798
2860018
2860511
2278138
2863368
2863170
2670465
2863293
2860024
2569870

ISA PILATES LIMITED

ISAC RESEARCH (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
J.M.S. INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

JIN LONG INDUSTRIAL & TRADING COMPANY (HK) LIMITED
JUJIN (HK) PACKAGING COMPANY LIMITED

Jet 24 Limited

Joyful Way Group (HK) Limited

KAT FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KENT RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KEY DRAGON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KEYSBOOK LIMITED

KING CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KING LOONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGS ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED

KIT FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KUWAN INTERNET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Kaitai Immigration Consulting Limited

Koto Tech Limited

LAP KONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LEFUMEI POWER NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LI JING TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LI LUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LIFTED LIFE LIMITED -THE-

LTJRFOX International Limited

LUN TAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Let Legal Advice CO., LIMITED

Lite Company Limited

Long Ting Slimming Beauty Limited

Lucky Leader Group (HK) Limited

MAKING TOP LIMITED

MAN YIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MATE CHAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MICODA LIMITED
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2569509
2863400
2866006
2859972
2569644
2733719
2860458
2863568
1158831
2860512
1498736
1791504
1791125
2569641
2734090
0561912
2563348
2863300
2862992
1067147
1498305
1790775
2860170
2734062
2570014
2865990
1496131
2863406
2734217
1161041
2863505
1498407

2569640

MOMO ALLA GROUP CO., LIMITED

MON YOI TRADE CO., LIMITED

MUT CEN LIMITED

Majorthink (hongkong) Limited

NAMI DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL LIMITED
NASDA International Group Limited

NBR TRADING LIMITED

New Ability Investment Limited

ORIENT PACIFIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

One Sand Castle Limited

P & S Construction Engineering Company Limited

P & Y Travel Limited

PETRO GLOBAL LIMITED

POWER GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PPI HK LIMITED

PTA International Consultants Limited

Payment Asia Corporation Limited

QINGSHENG TRADE LIMITED

QKFOOK JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RENAISSANCE HOSPITALITY RECRUITMENT LIMITED
RICH FUN INVESTMENT LIMITED

SAMSUNG ONEMO TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SEASON LUCK LIMITED

SHANG LING ELECTRIC (CHINA) LIMITED
SHARP SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHU QING RESOURCES INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHUN FA TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIHAI PAIRTAL LIMITED

SILVER ELEPHANT MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED
SINC TRADE LIMITED

SKY DRAGON INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SKY WAVE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2860482
2734176
2272164
2734173
2731008
2564039
2426448
2129482
2737080
2418853
2737033
2733409
2733554
2570052
1790798
2569895
2865994
2418762
2569606
2862905
2863441
2860361
2866154

2865996
2569581
2738220
2863476
1790435
2859895
2859896
2278390
2860413
2860432

SLRK TRADE LIMITED

SMOOTH GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOUTH ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPECIAL GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUICONG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SUNGEN ENERGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SUNGEN ENERGY INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
Sosino Group Limited

Sure Investment Group (Hong Kong) Limited
Switzerland RuiYan Biological Technology Limited
Synflexis IT Solutions Limited

TAI KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT CHUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

TBC WORLD TRADE LIMITED

TC Global Limited

TIMSTAR HONG KONG LIMITED

TIN FORD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOGETHER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Taxguard HongKong International Holding Co., Limited
Telford Trading Co., Limited

Tianfulian Limited

TrafficMasters Limited

Tung Fung Watch ( HK ) Technology Services Co Limited

UNION ONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
UNION SKY WEALTH LIMITED

Urim & Tumim Consultants Limited

VITALIFE INTERNATIONAL LLC LIMITED
Vanekin Fashion Jewelry Co., Limited

WAH CENTURY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAH CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAH LUNG BROTHERS LIMITED

WAN JIJAHONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WAN QIAN FU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

e R 52 S TR A ]
NEZR 2 ZAti A TR A

FERE SRR AR ]
BT TR AR A

BRI EHEEEBARAF]
i L A IRHA TR A E]
HEFRHEAIRAE
FREADHEARAT
IR (E ) AR AE

FEEHE AHARATE

KHABEARAE

RAE(E BB AR AE

PN

Mo}

HAIRAE

SRR T (B ) TSRS
AMRAE

ME—H AIHRAIRAE

e REARAT
FCEH AR AT

i AR AT
FEHHEGEARAE
EEADREARAT
R LA IR A E]
EEBEIATRAE
BT EEEARAE



2859905
2860388
2738044
2859891
2129682
1956930
2859900
2734197
2731001
2734179
2563341
2738212
2862829

2731002
2860499
2860493
2733633
2860421
2738274
2129538
2737208
2860468

2737899
2860128
2733636
2734055
2734295
2863351

2 September 2022

WANG CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WANG WAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WEALTH LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WIN FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WING LEE IRON WORK ENG. CO. LIMITED
WINNOVA LIMITED

WONG HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WXYT TRADING LIMITED

Weiyusheng Co., Limited

Wing Kit Construction Company Limited
Worldwide Industrial Leadership Group Limited
XCELERATE GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Xinggudao (Hong Kong) Energy Technology Limited

Xingjieli Co., Limited

YAM YIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YAN KEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YAOH CO., LIMITED

YAOYE INVESTMENT LIMITED

YHLIGHTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YIWU NORKE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YUAN LIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YUNCAI INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY (FRANCE)

LIMITED

Yileting Foods Co. Limited

ZHIFANG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
7Y CO., LIMITED

efirst City Company Limited

iBer Resource Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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